July-2023

Generate time 2023-07-23 18:53:33 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 4,862.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 129.50
Meal Charge 37.54
Total Meal Cost 4,862.00
Total Deposit 4,229.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve -633.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ayon Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chayon Halder 13.00 488.08 350.00 0.00 488.08 -138.08
Joy Sarker 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nishit Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Palash Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soumya Ghosh 36.50 1,370.37 1,265.00 0.00 1,370.37 -105.37
Sourav Biswas 36.50 1,370.37 957.00 0.00 1,370.37 -413.37
Sukanto Kundu 39.50 1,483.00 1,657.00 0.00 1,483.00 174.00

Uday Mondal 4.00 150.18 0.00 0.00 150.18 -150.18



Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghosh
Chayon Halder

Total

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Palash Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday Mondal

Amount

1657

957

1265

350

4229

Join date

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-06-20

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Soumya Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Date

2023-07-23

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-18

2023-07-18

Product

vegetables
chal 5kg+ jal
murgi

aut+ jal
vegetables

chal+ dim

Amount



Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-17 Fish+vegetables 160
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-15 au+dim+sobji 9
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-15 au+peygj+ja+murgi 220
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-13 baki bazar 438
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-13 chal+dal+mosla 412
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-10 2kg chal & jirat+faishatkola 375
Soumya Ghosh 2023-07-10 chal+tel+dal 295
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-09 alu+piyaj+soyabin+jal 125
Sourav Biswas 2023-07-08 pangas+chal +sobji 300
Sourav Biswas 2023-07-07 chal+coke+oil+mosdla 355
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-06 murgi+chal+alu+mosla 505
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-05 vegetables 75
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-05 chal+tel 203
Sukanto Kundu 2023-07-03 dal+sobji 110
Total 4862
Other Purchases
Name Date Product Amount
Total 0

Meal Chart

2023-07-23
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday Mondal 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 0 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1

2023-07-22
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday Mondal 0 1 1



Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghaosh

Chayon Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghaosh

Chayon Halder

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghaosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

2023-07-21

Breakfast

2023-07-20

Breakfast

2023-07-19

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-07/-18

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-07-17

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Soumya Ghosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghaosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghosh

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghaosh

Chayon Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghaosh

Name

0
2023-07-16
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-07-15
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-07-14
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-07-13
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-07-12
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-07-11
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghaosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghosh

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghaosh

Chayon Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghosh

2023-07-10

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-07-09

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-07-08

Breakfast

0

2023-07-07

Breakfast

2023-07-06

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Chayon Halder

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Soumya Ghaosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Soumya Ghosh

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Soumya Ghosh

0
2023-07-05
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-07-04
Breakfast
0
0
2023-07-03
Breakfast
0
0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



